
New # Department FAX Machines on Campus

HS117 Admin Copy area Fax HS117 -608-758-6512

608-898-5021 Administration Fax HS105 - 608-758-6564

ATS    

608-758-6540                                        Bookstore 

608-758-6538        Café

608-898-5045 CASE Desk 

608-758-6549 Continuing Education

608-758-4322 IT Helpdesk 

608-758-6533 Library  Fax Library -608-758-6560

608-758-6552 Maintenance 

608-898-5119 Student Government revised-TA

608-758-6541 Solution Center Fax HS104 -608-758-6579

608-758-6535 TRIO/Learning Support Center 7/30/19

New # LAST NAME FIRST DEPT TITLE EMAIL OFFICE

608-898-5093 Admn. Assistant Student Admn Administration Student Worker HS105

608-898-5039 Anderson Tanja Admn Campus Administrative Specialist andersot@uww.edu HS105A

608-898-5078 Barry Bob BUS Lecturer barryr@uww.edu A156

608-898-5090 Boudreau Chad HES Lecturer boudream@uww.edu WCC23

608-898-5096 Brosky Ken ENG Assistant Professor broskyk@uww.edu A152

608-898-5106 Burns Amy CPS Senior Lecturer burnsa@uww.edu A232

608-898-5076 Burns Jim PSY Lecturer burnsj@uww.edu AH05

608-898-5100 Bush Caleb SOC Associate Professor bushc@uww.edu A162
608-898-5085 Mengibar, Caballero  Ana POL Assistant Professor caballea@uww.edu A258
608-898-5098 Calhoun Lannette MUS Lecturer CalhounLL08@uww.edu WCC137

608-898-5052 Carlson Dave LSC Coordinator carlsond@uww.edu A02

608-898-5072 Clasen Tricia CTA Interim Dean College of Integrated Studies clasenp@uww.edu HS107B

608-898-5022 Cook Molly CE Continuing Education/Admin support cookmj24@uww.edu HS101

608-898-5045 Copp Alex CASE CASE Associate coppa@uww.edu AH110

608-898-5109 Davis Candace MAT Senior Lecturer daviscw@uww.edu A38

608-898-5049 Delsman Marissa TRIO TRIO Office Assistant DelsmanML06@uww.edu A02

608-898-5058 Diebolt-BrownBrienne HES HES Lecturer dieboltb@uww.edu WCC06

608-898-5114 Dreiser Meta MAT Math Specialist dreiserM@uww.edu A32

608-898-5110 Duckwitz Brian ENG Senior Lecturer duckwitb@uww.edu A151

608-898-5065 Dziewior Mark ART Senior Lecturer dziewiom@uww.edu WCC130

608-898-5104 Ehrhardt Kim EDU Lecturer ehrhardk@uww.edu A34

608-898-5034 Ellis Pat SS Information Specialist ellisp@uww.edu HS104

608-898-5113 Ellison Erin ENG Senior Lecturer ellisone@uww.edu A151

608-758-6552 Erickson Brian MAINT Custodian ericksob@uww.edu WCC14

608-898-5111 Fabiani Roberta ENG Senior Lecturer fabianir@uww.edu A239

608-898-5040 Fillhouer Kristin Admn Associate Dean for Admin/Student Services FillhoueKA22@uww.edu HS105C

608-898-5112 Fingerson Kyle HIS Assistant Professor of History fingersk@uww.edu A147

262-472-5209 Fons John CE Associate Professor of Physics/CE Director fonsj@uww.edu HS101A

608-898-5116 Forrester Toni CHE Chem lab Tech forrestt@uww.edu W117

608-898-5041 Forrester Toni DO Dean's office Assistant forrestt@uww.edu HS107

608-758-6552 Frat Joel MAINT Custodian fratj@uww.edu WCC14

608-758-6552 Frat Ted MAINT HVAC Specialist Advanced fratk@uww.edu WCC14
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608-898-5050 French Nick TRIO Writing Specialist frenchn@uww.edu A08

608-898-5081 Fuller Mark MAT Professor fullerme@uww.edu A42

608-898-5103 Gorman Mike CHE Senior Lecturer gormanm@uww.edu W24

608-898-5032 Greenler Karen SS BAAS Coordinator/Soar Ahead nursing advisor greenlek@uww.edu HS104K

608-898-5108 Hall Tom PHY Lecturer halltd@uww.edu W16

608-758-6552 Hansen Vicki MAINT Custodian hansenv@uww.edu WCC14

608-898-5083 Hanson Richard PHI Senior Lecturer hansonr@uww.edu A145

608-898-5031 Harvey Sarah SS Admissions Counselor harveys@uww.edu HS104K

608-898-5051 Janiak Julie TRIO Director janiakj@uww.edu A12

608-898-5074 Jones George ECO Professor jonesg@uww.edu A252

608-898-5080 Jozwiak Beth HIS Associate Professor jozwiake@uww.edu A247

608-898-5070 Kelley Jonathon CTA Associate Lecturer kelleyjM13@uww.edu A254

608-898-5117 Klinger John EGR Senior Lecturer klingerj@uww.edu E03

608-898-5069 Klubertanz Tom BIO Professor klubertt@uww.edu E09

608-898-5035 Koch Sara SS Advisor kochs@uww.edu HS104G

608-898-5071 Kostka Kim CHE Professor kostkak@uww.edu E05

608-898-5073 Maddux Nathaniel SPA Assistant Professor -Spanish madduxn@uww.edu A243

608-898-5030 Mallu Ashley SS Information Specialist mallua15@uww.edu HS104

608-898-5061 McCallister Bob GEO Professor mccallir@uww.edu W22

608-898-5101 McKay David TRIO Advisor mckayd@uww.edu A14

608-898-5055 McNall Grant ATH Athletic Director/Coach-Soccer mcnallg@uww.edu W21

608-898-5115 Millevolte Anthony CHE Professor millevoa@uww.edu A245

608-898-5089 Montez Laura CE Educational Pathways Coordinator MontezLA29@uww.edu HS101A

608-898-5084 Moranchek Laura MAT Senior Lecturer moranchl@uww.edu A50

608-898-5029 Murray Bill IT Electronics Technologist murrayw@uww.edu W07

608-898-5120 Murray David PHY Emeritus Associate Professor david.murray@uwc.edu A143

608-758-6552 Ness Tom MAINT Fac. Spec. Adv. nesst@uww.edu WCC14

608-898-5046 Orvis Julie LIB Library Services Associate orvisj@uww.edu AH114

608-898-5801 Patel Biren GEO Senior Lecturer patelb@uww.edu W24

608-898-5027 Perez Jose IT Academic Technology Specialist perezjo@uww.edu AH15

608-898-5033 Peterson Janine SS Events/Student Life Coordinator petersjm@uww.edu HS104E

608-898-5099 Plessel Kristin CHE Associate Professor/Dept. Chair of CIS plesselk@uww.edu W120/E07

608-898-5037 Potratz Alexandra SS Disability Coordinator potratzAM04@uww.edu HS104L

608-898-5077 Pruitt John ENG Associate Professor pruittj@uww.edu A256

608-898-5036 Randall Stacy SS Advisor randalls@uww.edu HS104F

608-898-5087 Rashkin Yuri CTA Associate Lecturer rashkinYD10@uww.edu AH05

608-898-5063 Rees Trevor CTA Associate Lecturer reest@uww.edu WCC133

608-898-5075 Reinhardt Linda PSY Emeritus Associate Professor linda.reinhardt@uwc.edu AH05

608-898-5028 Rich Noreen MAINT Custodial Supervisor richn@uww.edu WCC14

608-898-5067 Rodell Rollie ANT Associate Professor rodellr@uww.edu W23

608-898-5094 Saleh Ibrahim MAT Associate Professor salehi@uww.edu A44

608-898-5092 Steckelberg Jamie ENG Senior Lecturer steckelj@uww.edu A232

608-898-5062 Steltenpohl Edward MAT Associate Lecturer steltene@uww.edu A48

608-898-5054 Stoner Eric CHE Lecturer stonere@uww.edu W119

608-898-5025 Stredulinsky Edward MAT Interim Department Chair stredule@uww.edu A046

608-898-5088 Stredulinsky Susan BIO Senior Lecturer streduls@uww.edu W124

608-898-5082 Suarez Jeff MUS Associate Professor suarezj@uww.edu WCC134

608-898-5064 Van De Mark Sarah TRIO TRIO Financial Wellness Educator VanDeMarSE28@uww.eduA016

608-898-5047 Webb Beth CPS Associate Lecturer/Academic Librarian webbb@uww.edu AH113

608-898-5079 Weisgerber Krissy BIO Senior Lecturer weisgerk@uww.edu W104
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608-898-5066 Wrinn Kerri BIO Associate Professor wrinnk@uww.edu W118

608-898-5102 Zamzow Daniel BIO Assistant Professor zamzowd@uww.edu W123
608-898-5024 Zobel Brian Maint  Director of Plant Management zobelb@uww.edu HS105B
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